De :

ALYMOS - MOHSIN Aly Asgar

0692 44 92 53

Hello World - 10C Avenue Leconte de Lisle,
97490 Sainte Clotilde

Siret : 889 683 280 00016 - Code APE : 6202A
Déclaration d'activité : 04973295597

Transférer a :
Airlise Formation
renee-lise@airliseformation.fr

Quantité Service
14 EEA
9, 11, 13 juin 2025
7 FPA Martinique
13 juin 2025

MOHSIN Aly Asgar
FR76 1010 7004 9400 7380 3294 887

Facture

Facture Numéro FAC-71520349

Facture Date

Total

Prix
Unitaire

35,00€

35,00€

Sous Total
TVA

Total

TVA non applicable, article 293B du code général des impots.

Alymos | falsafat@alymos.re

30 juin 2025
735,00€

Sous
Total

490,00€

245,00€

735,00€
0,00€

735,00€
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